Jalloo 2009 Schedule

June 10-11, 2009.

Wednesday 10 June

FOYER

CAFFETERIA

GYM

Theatre 145

Theatre 125

Theatre 103A

B6

Offsite

8:30 AM

Registration

Networking Continental Breakfast

9:30 AM

Welcome

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

Registration and
game displays

Coffee and muffins

Showcase part 1

Videos - Game and Animation
Demo Reels

Videos - Student Demo
Reels

12:00 PM

Keynote Mark Skaggs

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

Networking Lunch

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

State of the Gaming Industry

State of the Animation
Industry

Unity3D Game
Engine pl

3:00 PM

Networking Nutrition Break

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Animation: From Employee to
Freelance to Your Own Studio

Casual and Mobile Games:
Big Business and Modern
Cottage Industry

Women in Animation
and Games Industry

Unity3D Game
Engine p2

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Networking Dinner
Student Party

Student Party open to
non-students

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

Thursday 11 June

FOYER CAFFETERIA GYM Theatre 145 Theatre 125 Theatre 103A Lifedrawing Room Offsite
8:30 AM| [Registration Networking Continental Breakfast
9:00 AM Keynote Speaker Joe Sherman
9:30 AM| [Registration and
10:00 AM| [Game Displays Videos - Game and Animation Videos - Student Demo
10:30 AM Coffee and muffins Showcase Part 2 |Demo Reels Reels
11:00 AM
11:30 AM Controversy in Games and Games and Animation for Business Model for Mobile
12:00 PM Animation Education and Simulation Games Life Drawing Workshop
12:30 PM
1:00 PM Networking BBQ Lunch




