## Jalloo 2009 Schedule

June 10-11, 2009.

Vednesday 10 June									
	FOYER	CAFFETERIA	GYM	Theatre 145	Theatre 125	Theatre 103A	B6	C	Offsite
	Registration	Networking Continental Breakfast							
9:30 AM				Welcome					
		Coffee and muffins	Showcase part 1	Videos - Game and Animation	Videos - Student Demo				
10:30 AM	game displays			Demo Reels	Reels				
11:00 AM									
11:30 AM									
12:00 PM				Keynote Mark Skaggs					
12:30 PM									
1:00 PM		Networking Lunch							
1:30 PM		g .							
2:00 PM				Ť	State of the Animation		Unity3D Game		
2:30 PM				State of the Gaming Industry	Industry		Engine p1		
3:00 PM		Networking Nutrition Break		and daming measury			J F .		
3:30 PM									
4:00 PM				Animation: From Employee to	Casual and Mobile Games: Big Business and Modern	Women in Animation	Unitv3D Game		
4:30 PM				Freelance to Your Own Studio	Cottage Industry	and Games Industry			
5:00 PM				Treciance to real ewil etaale	Cottage industry	and Cames industry	Engine pz		
5:30 PM									
6:00 PM								Networking Dinner	
6:30 PM								INCLWORKING DITITION	Student Party
7:00 PM									Student Farty
7:30 PM									
8:00 PM									
8:00 PM 8:30 PM									Otrada at Danta anan
									Student Party open
9:00 PM									non-students
9:30 PM									
10:00 PM									
10:30 PM									
hursday 11 June									
	FOYER	CAFFETERIA	GYM	Theatre 145	Theatre 125	Theatre 103A	Lifedrawing Room	C	Offsite
	Registration	Networking Continental Breakfast							
9:00 AM		Networking Continental Breakfast		Keynote Speaker Joe Sherman					
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Registration and	Networking Continental Breakfast		Keynote Speaker Joe Sherman					
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM	Registration and Game Displays			Keynote Speaker Joe Sherman Videos - Game and Animation	Videos - Student Demo				
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM	Registration and Game Displays	Networking Continental Breakfast  Coffee and muffins	Showcase Part 2	Keynote Speaker Joe Sherman Videos - Game and Animation	Videos - Student Demo Reels				
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM	Registration and Game Displays		Showcase Part 2	Keynote Speaker Joe Sherman Videos - Game and Animation					
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM	Registration and Game Displays		Showcase Part 2	Keynote Speaker Joe Sherman Videos - Game and Animation	Reels				
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM	Registration and Game Displays		Showcase Part 2	Keynote Speaker Joe Sherman Videos - Game and Animation Demo Reels		Business Model for Mobile Games	Life Drawing Workshop		
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM	Registration and Game Displays		Showcase Part 2	Keynote Speaker Joe Sherman Videos - Game and Animation Demo Reels Controversy in Games and	Reels  Games and Animation for	Business Model for Mobile	Life Drawing Workshop		
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Registration and Game Displays		Showcase Part 2	Keynote Speaker Joe Sherman Videos - Game and Animation Demo Reels Controversy in Games and	Reels  Games and Animation for	Business Model for Mobile	Life Drawing Workshop		